No.

Anthra — FCRA Receipts October 2016 to December 2016

Donor

Foundation for Ecological
Security

Misereor

CDE, University of Berne

CDE, University of Berne

Sphere India Secretariat

Address

A-1 Madhuram Park, Near
Srinathji Society, Ganesh
Crossing, Anand-388001

Miseroer, Mozart Strasse 9,
D-52064, Germany

CDE, University of Berne,
Swithzerland

CDE, University of Berne,
Swithzerland

2nd Floor, 95 - National Park,
Behind LSR College, Lajpat Nagar-
4, New Delhi- 110024

Purpose(s)

Training & Capacity Building on
backyard poultry

Sharing knowledge for empowerment
and visibility

Sale of book

Sale of book

Reimbursement of travel exps

Date of Receipt

17-Oct-16

02-Nov-16

03-Nov-16

15-Nov-16

15-Dec-16

Total (Rs.)

Amount

57,974.00

14,51,425.00

2,749.50

828.50

14,042.00

15,27,019.00



