Anthra – FCRA Receipts October 2016 to December 2016

No.	Donor	Address	Purpose(s)	Date of Receipt	Amount
1	Foundation for Ecological Security	A-1 Madhuram Park, Near Srinathji Society, Ganesh Crossing, Anand-388001	Training & Capacity Building on backyard poultry	17-Oct-16	57,974.00
2	Misereor	Miseroer, Mozart Strasse 9, D-52064, Germany	Sharing knowledge for empowerment and visibility	02-Nov-16	14,51,425.00
3	CDE, University of Berne	CDE, University of Berne, Swithzerland	Sale of book	03-Nov-16	2,749.50
4	CDE, University of Berne	CDE, University of Berne, Swithzerland	Sale of book	15-Nov-16	828.50
5	Sphere India Secretariat	2nd Floor, 95 - National Park, Behind LSR College, Lajpat Nagar- 4, New Delhi - 110024	Reimbursement of travel exps	15-Dec-16	14,042.00
				Total (Rs.)	15,27,019.00